1
VISION DATUM Illumination
Bottom Flat Backlight Illumination
- BF Series
Features
•  It provide diffused illumination from a flat emitting surface.
•  It achieves high brightness with vast amount, high density
SMD LED.

Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-BF2727 27 27 30-100 24 1.1 2.8 41 41 17
VT-LT2-BF4335 43 35 30-100 24 1.9 2.8 57 49 17
VT-LT2-BF5050 50 50 30-100 24 3.0 3.2 64 64 17
VT-LT2-BF6360 63 60 30-100 24 4.1 5.2 77 74 17
VT-LT2-BF8375 83 75 30-100 24 5.5 5.1 97 89 17
VT-LT2-BF100100 100 100 30-100 24 9.5 10.0 114 114 17
VT-LT2-BF140105 140 105 30-100 24 13.8 13.9 154 119 17
VT-LT2-BF160120 160 120 30-100 24 16.6 17.4 174 134 17
VT-LT2-BF20050 200 50 30-100 24 9.9 20.0 214 64 17
VT-LT2-BF200150 200 150 30-100 24 28.8 30.2 214 164 17
VT-LT2-BF211200 211 200 30-100 24 24.2 24.2 225 214 17
VT-LT2-BF224170 224 170 30-100 24 33.7 33.7 238 184 17
Dimension (mm)
Common Specifications Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT2-BF Series Model No.
Dimensions